DATA SHEET
Full Control of Your Security Fabric
Dynamic security updates and end-to-end security
management for your Fortinet firewalls, wireless access
points, switches, endpoints and remote VPN access
to provide complete protection.
Powerful and Intelligent APIs
Support of Restful API for task automation and

FortiManager: Centralized Security Management
FortiManager: Centralized Security Management
6
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FORTIMANAGER FMG-200D Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 1 TB storage, manages up to 30 Fortinet network devices/virtual domains.
FMG-300E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 12 TB storage, up to 100x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-400E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 24 TB storage, up to 300x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-2000E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to
1,200 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3000F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 48 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to
4,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3900E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, flash-based 15 TB SSD storage, dual power
supplies, manages up to 10,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FORTIMANAGER
DEVICE UPGRADE
FMG-DEV-100-UG FortiManager device upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/vdoms (3000 series  and above - hardware only)
FORTIMANAGER-
VM LICENSES
Built-in Evaluation Built-in 15-day EVAL license, no activation required.
Full Evaluation (60-days) EVAL license. License and activation required.
FMG-VM-Base Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains, 1 GB/day of logs and 100 GB storage capacity.
Designed for VMware vSphere, Xen, KVM and Hyper-V platforms.
FMG-VM-10-UG Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 2 GB/day of logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 5 GB/day of logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 10 GB/day of logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 25 GB/day of logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-10K-UG Upgrade license for adding 10,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains Domains by default, with capacity to increase with add-on license. Allows for
total of 50 GB/Day of Logs and 16 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-BASE-AWS Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains, 1 GB/day of logs and 100 GB storage capacity.
Designed for AWS platform (BYOL).
FMG-VM-10-UG-AWS Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 2 GB/day of logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG-AWS Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 5 GB/day of logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG-AWS Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 10 GB/day of logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG-AWS Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 25 GB/day of logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-10K-UG-AWS Upgrade license for adding 10,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains Domains by default, with capacity to increase with add-on license. Allows for
total of 50 GB/Day of Logs and 16 TB storage capacity.
FOR AZURE FMG-VM-BASE-AZ Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains, 1 GB/day of logs and 100 GB storage capacity.
Designed for Azure platform (BYOL).
FMG-VM-10-UG-AZ Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 2 GB/day of logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG-AZ Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 5 GB/day of logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG-AZ Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 10 GB/day of logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG-AZ Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains; allows for total of 25 GB/day of logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-10K-UG-AZ Upgrade license for adding 10,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains Domains by default, with capacity to increase with add-on license. Allows for
total of 50 GB/Day of Logs and 16 TB storage capacity.
ADDITIONAL
FORTIMANAGER
ITEMS